9/10/2019

20 SPOT

BEST BET

MEAN GR

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

20 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
MEAN GR

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums
20
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$175.00

$175.00
$17.50
$24.30
$41.80
$17.50

$101.10
$10.00

$10.00
$45.60

$45.60
$6.40
$36.00
$20.00
$15.00
$6.00
$1.00
$1.50

$85.90
$244.25
$373.25
$165.00
$35.00

$817.50

$1,235.10

Winners

$85.00

$85.(
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1.35

$1.:
$1.00

$1.C
$5.50

$5.
$3.75
$29.25
$0.52
$0.78
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$34.:
$145.60
$213.20
$186.40
$5.60

$550.€

$677.



